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Position

City Manager
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Fire Chief

Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Community Development Director
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
City Clerk
Police Officer
Public Works Operations Manager
Police Officer
IT Administrator
Police Officer
Firefighter

Science Workshop Director

Other Positions Held City
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Department
Administration
Police

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Police
Community Development
Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

City Clerk
Police

Public Works
Police

IT

Police

Fire

Science Workshop

Total Wages

$274,285
$199,513
$168,462
$165,721
$165,253
$164,122
$154,918
$151,603
$150,447
$149,781
$145,542
$139,556
$138,690
$137,960
$134,461
$128,752
$127,804
$119,391
$116,731
$112,322
$110,662
$108,922
$105,322
$105,176
$104,696
$101,226

$99,338

$93,684

$92,624

$92,444

$91,346



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Engineer

Executive Assistant

Building Official

Firefighter

Utilities System Operator
Utilities System Shift Operator
Science Workshop Coordinator
Police Officer

Public Works Superintendent
PW Fleet Technician

Police Sergeant

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Police Records Supervisor
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Accountant

Building/Planning Technician
Utility System Operator

Utility System Operator

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Police Services Technician
Public Works Foreman

Office Specialist Il
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Finance Technician

Finance Technician

Parks & Recreation Coordinator
Code Enforcement Officer
Utilities System Operator

Chief of Police

Utility System Operator

Utility System Operator

Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Fire
Administration
Community Development
Fire

Public Works
Public Works
Science Workshop
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Police Admin
Public Works
Finance
Community Development
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police Admin
Public Works
Community Development
Public Works
Police Admin
Finance

Utility Billing
Parks & Rec
Police

Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works

$88,826
$82,671
$82,493
$82,193
$80,290
$79,688
$77,155
$76,689
$75,178
$74,418
$73,396
$71,387
$70,242
$68,951
$68,291
$67,244
$66,707
$66,681
$65,328
$63,433
$63,404
$63,240
$62,752
$60,551
$59,380
$59,182
$58,368
$58,259
$55,354
$52,043
$51,905
$51,686



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Police Detective

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Customer Services Assistant
Police Officer

Evidence Technician

Police Officer

Police Officer

Custodial Technician
Customer Services Assistant
Science Workshop Technician
Animal Control Officer

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Code Enforcement Officer
Firefighter - PT

Firefighter - PT

Police Officer

Evidence Technician

Science Workshop - Custodial
Community Service Office - PT
Activity Leader

Firefighter - PT

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Firefighter - PT

Customer Services Assistant
Firefighter - PT

Science Student Instructor
Firefighter - PT

Firefighter - PT

Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Utility Billing
Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Parks & Rec
Science Workshop
Animal Control
Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Science Workshop
Police

Parks & Rec
Fire

Science Workshop

Fire

Parks & Rec

Fire

Science Workshop
Fire

Fire

$50,350
$50,262
$50,039
$46,166
$44,927
$44,783
$42,465
$42,338
$39,658
$39,513
$38,607
$38,369
$24,083
$24,083
$22,432
$21,151
$17,805
$17,115
$14,283
$14,058
$13,833
$13,803
$12,726
$12,240
$11,762

$11,655
$10,594
$10,200
$9,836
$9,645
$9,540



95.

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Asst. Recreation Program
Coordinator

Firefighter - PT
Firefighter - PT
Firefighter - PT

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Student Instructor

Greenfield

Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Parks & Rec

Fire
Fire
Fire

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

$9,240

$9,075
$8,760
$8,250
$8,208

$7,124



