	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Greenfield	Administration	\$274,285
2.	Police Sergeant		Greenfield	Police	\$199,513
3.	Police Captain		Greenfield	Police	\$168,462
4.	Fire Captain		Greenfield	Fire	\$165,721
5.	Police Sergeant		Greenfield	Police	\$165,253
6.	Fire Chief		Greenfield	Fire	\$164,122
7.	Fire Captain		Greenfield	Fire	\$154,918
8.	Fire Engineer		Greenfield	Fire	\$151,603
9.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$150,447
10.	Police Sergeant		Greenfield	Police	\$149,781
11.	Fire Captain		Greenfield	Fire	\$145,542
12.	Police Sergeant		Greenfield	Police	\$139,556
13.	Community Development Director		Greenfield	Community Development	\$138,690
14.	Fire Engineer		Greenfield	Fire	\$137,960
15.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$134,461
16.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$128,752
17.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$127,804
18.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$119,391
19.	Fire Engineer		Greenfield	Fire	\$116,731
20.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$112,322
21.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$110,662
22.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$108,922
23.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$105,322
24.	City Clerk		Greenfield	City Clerk	\$105,176
25.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$104,696
26.	Public Works Operations Manager		Greenfield	Public Works	\$101,226
27.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$99,338
28.	IT Administrator		Greenfield	IT	\$93,684
29.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$92,624
30.	Firefighter		Greenfield	Fire	\$92,444
31.	Science Workshop Director		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$91,346

32.	Fire Engineer	Greenfield	Fire	\$88,826
33.	Executive Assistant	Greenfield	Administration	\$82,671
34.	Building Official	Greenfield	Community Development	\$82,493
35.	Firefighter	Greenfield	Fire	\$82,193
36.	Utilities System Operator	Greenfield	Public Works	\$80,290
37.	Utilities System Shift Operator	Greenfield	Public Works	\$79,688
38.	Science Workshop Coordinator	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$77,155
39.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$76,689
40.	Public Works Superintendent	Greenfield	Public Works	\$75,178
41.	PW Fleet Technician	Greenfield	Public Works	\$74,418
42.	Police Sergeant	Greenfield	Police	\$73,396
43.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	Greenfield	Public Works	\$71,387
44.	Police Records Supervisor	Greenfield	Police Admin	\$70,242
45.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	Greenfield	Public Works	\$68,951
46.	Accountant	Greenfield	Finance	\$68,291
47.	Building/Planning Technician	Greenfield	Community Development	\$67,244
48.	Utility System Operator	Greenfield	Public Works	\$66,707
49.	Utility System Operator	Greenfield	Public Works	\$66,681
50.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	Greenfield	Public Works	\$65,328
51.	Police Services Technician	Greenfield	Police Admin	\$63,433
52.	Public Works Foreman	Greenfield	Public Works	\$63,404
53.	Office Specialist II	Greenfield	Community Development	\$63,240
54.	Administrative Assistant	Greenfield	Public Works	\$62,752
55.	Administrative Assistant	Greenfield	Police Admin	\$60,551
56.	Finance Technician	Greenfield	Finance	\$59,380
57.	Finance Technician	Greenfield	Utility Billing	\$59,182
58.	Parks & Recreation Coordinator	Greenfield	Parks & Rec	\$58,368
59.	Code Enforcement Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$58,259
60.	Utilities System Operator	Greenfield	Public Works	\$55,354
61.	Chief of Police	Greenfield	Police	\$52,043
62.	Utility System Operator	Greenfield	Public Works	\$51,905
63.	Utility System Operator	Greenfield	Public Works	\$51,686

64.	Police Detective	Greenfield	Police	\$50,350
65.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	Greenfield	Public Works	\$50,262
66.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	Greenfield	Public Works	\$50,039
67.	Customer Services Assistant	Greenfield	Utility Billing	\$46,166
68.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$44,927
69.	Evidence Technician	Greenfield	Police	\$44,783
70.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$42,465
71.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$42,338
72.	Custodial Technician	Greenfield	Public Works	\$39,658
73.	Customer Services Assistant	Greenfield	Parks & Rec	\$39,513
74.	Science Workshop Technician	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$38,607
75.	Animal Control Officer	Greenfield	Animal Control	\$38,369
76.	Police Cadet	Greenfield	Police	\$24,083
77.	Police Cadet	Greenfield	Police	\$24,083
78.	Police Cadet	Greenfield	Police	\$22,432
79.	Code Enforcement Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$21,151
80.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$17,805
81.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$17,115
82.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$14,283
83.	Evidence Technician	Greenfield	Police	\$14,058
84.	Science Workshop - Custodial	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$13,833
85.	Community Service Office - PT	Greenfield	Police	\$13,803
86.	Activity Leader	Greenfield	Parks & Rec	\$12,726
87.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$12,240
88.	Science Workshop Student Assistant	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$11,762
89.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$11,655
90.	Customer Services Assistant	Greenfield	Parks & Rec	\$10,594
91.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$10,200
92.	Science Student Instructor	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$9,836
93.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$9,645
94.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$9,540

95.	Asst. Recreation Program Coordinator	Greenfield	Parks & Rec	\$9,240
96.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$9,075
97.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$8,760
98.	Firefighter - PT	Greenfield	Fire	\$8,250
99.	Science Workshop Student Assistant	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$8,208
100.	Science Student Instructor	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$7,124